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UPCOMING EVENTS IN TERM 6 BIRTHDAYS

What a spectacular week we had with our
school production of Joseph! Our pupils in
Years 3-6 have truly outdone themselves,

and we couldn't be prouder of their efforts.
The singing throughout the performances
was absolutely amazing. Every pupil gave

their all, and their voices filled the hall with
such energy and joy. It was clear that all

those rehearsals had paid off - the
dedication and hard work from both pupils
and staff really showed. The smiles on faces

- both on stage and in the audience -
reminded us all why these moments are so

special in school life.
Thank you to everyone who supported our

talented pupils.
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ATTENDANCE TED

Supporting everyone to be kind, confident and curious 

Friday 6th June Year 3 trip to Canterbury Cathedral, Year 6
swimming at Dover  
Monday 9th to Monday 16th June Year 6 Bikeability  
Wednesday 11th June Year 5 Science Jamboree, New
Wrens Parent Meeting at 5pm 
Thursday 12th June Year 5 Taster Day at St Anselm’s  
Friday 13th June Year 6 swimming at Dover 
Tuesday 17th June School Photos  
Wednesday 18th June Year 6 Kent Health The Lancaster
Model, Year 2 Trip to Dover Castle, Teddy Bears Picnic for
new Wrens 
Friday 20th June Year 6 swimming at Dover 
Tuesday 24th June First Aid workshops for Years 1-6 
Wednesday 25th June Year R/1 trip to Wildwood 
Friday 27th June Year 6 swimming at Dover 

STARS OF THE WEEK

Well done to Hawks class
who had the highest

attendance in the last week
of term. 

Reader - Adam (Jays)
Writer - Jo (Hawks)
Mathematician - Lyndon
(Owls)
Scientist - Darcy (Hawks)
Creative Artist - Olivia M
(Eagles)
Citizen of the week - Savarni
(Wrens) for having her hair
cut for The Princess Trust.


